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Description

200901080000
06930

01/08/2009
03:19:59 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS,
KEVIN W

200901090000
06970

01/09/2009
08:15:34 AM

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON,
KAREN R

200901090000
07820

01/09/2009
01:29:24 PM

BATES LEIGH
ANN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901090000
07820

01/09/2009
01:29:24 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BATES, LEIGH
ANN

200901120000
08600

01/12/2009
08:50:54 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEWS,
PHYLLIS

200901120000
09200

01/12/2009
11:27:45 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING,
TAMARA

200901120000
09210

01/12/2009
11:38:09 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARVEY,
ANGEL

200901150000
12700

01/15/2009
08:10:17 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DONAHOO,
SUSAN SHAW

200901150000
12820

01/15/2009
09:56:53 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTON,
SANDRA

200901150000
12820

01/15/2009
09:56:53 AM

BENTON
SANDRA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901160000
14010

01/16/2009
08:27:37 AM

BENSON
SHERRIE
LYNN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901160000
14030

01/16/2009
08:35:20 AM

CHAFIN
BETTY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200901160000
14060

01/16/2009
08:48:01 AM

BEMBRY
LINDA KAYE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901160000
14090

01/16/2009
09:28:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE, SUSAN
HILL

200901160000
14190

01/16/2009
10:25:49 AM

BAYLOR
JAMEELA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY



200901200000
15270

01/20/2009
08:40:47 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY,
MEREDITH

200901200000
15310

01/20/2009
08:57:12 AM

ASH DONNA K NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901210000
18030

01/21/2009
09:46:18 AM

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND
CCP0042351

Party 2 NOTARY BRAY,
RENEATHA R

200901210000
18030

01/21/2009
09:46:18 AM

BRAY
RENEATHA R

NOTARY ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND
CCP0042351

200901210000
18060

01/21/2009
09:50:21 AM

CENTENRIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CATANZANO,
JANICE T

200901210000
18060

01/21/2009
09:50:21 AM

CATANZANO
JANICE T

NOTARY CENTENRIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200901210000
19390

01/21/2009
03:16:59 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND CCP
0042351

Party 2 NOTARY BOATMAN,
CARLY

200901210000
19390

01/21/2009
03:16:59 PM

BOATMAN
CARLY

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND CCP
0042351

200901210000
19430

01/21/2009
03:29:13 PM

ARMSTRONG
MELISSA
DAWN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901210000
19430

01/21/2009
03:29:13 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG,
MELISSA
DAWN

200901220000
19480

01/22/2009
08:46:48 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAGLE, DAWN

200901260000
22840

01/26/2009
08:03:49 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELBY, GAIL

200902040000
35210

02/04/2009
08:39:37 AM

BARNES
PAULA J

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901300000
31060

01/30/2009
02:31:35 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER,
DAWN

200901300000
31060

01/30/2009
02:31:35 PM

ALEXANDER
DAWN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


