Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901080000 06930	01/08/2009 03:19:59 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS, KEVIN W						
200901090000 06970	01/09/2009 08:15:34 AM	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON, KAREN R						
200901090000 07820	01/09/2009 01:29:24 PM	BATES LEIGH ANN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200901090000 07820	01/09/2009 01:29:24 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATES, LEIGH ANN						
200901120000 08600	01/12/2009 08:50:54 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEWS, PHYLLIS						
200901120000 09200	01/12/2009 11:27:45 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING, TAMARA						
200901120000 09210	01/12/2009 11:38:09 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARVEY, ANGEL						
200901150000 12700	01/15/2009 08:10:17 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DONAHOO, SUSAN SHAW						
200901150000 12820	01/15/2009 09:56:53 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTON, SANDRA						
200901150000 12820	01/15/2009 09:56:53 AM	BENTON SANDRA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200901160000 14010	01/16/2009 08:27:37 AM	BENSON SHERRIE LYNN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200901160000 14030	01/16/2009 08:35:20 AM	CHAFIN BETTY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200901160000 14060	01/16/2009 08:48:01 AM	BEMBRY LINDA KAYE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200901160000 14090	01/16/2009 09:28:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, SUSAN HILL						
200901160000 14190	01/16/2009 10:25:49 AM	BAYLOR JAMEELA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						

200901200000	01/20/2009	AUTO	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY,			
15270	08:40:47 AM	OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	i aity Z	NOTANT	MEREDITH			
200901200000 15310	01/20/2009 08:57:12 AM	ASH DONNA K		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200901210000 18030	01/21/2009 09:46:18 AM	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND CCP0042351	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAY, RENEATHA R			
200901210000 18030	01/21/2009 09:46:18 AM	BRAY RENEATHA R		NOTARY	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND CCP0042351			
200901210000 18060	01/21/2009 09:50:21 AM	CENTENRIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CATANZANO, JANICE T			
200901210000 18060	01/21/2009 09:50:21 AM	CATANZANO JANICE T		NOTARY	CENTENRIAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
200901210000 19390	01/21/2009 03:16:59 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND CCP 0042351	Party 2	NOTARY	BOATMAN, CARLY			
200901210000 19390	01/21/2009 03:16:59 PM	BOATMAN CARLY		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND CCP 0042351			
200901210000 19430	01/21/2009 03:29:13 PM	ARMSTRONG MELISSA DAWN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
200901210000 19430	01/21/2009 03:29:13 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG, MELISSA DAWN			
200901220000 19480	01/22/2009 08:46:48 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAGLE, DAWN			
200901260000 22840	01/26/2009 08:03:49 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELBY, GAIL			
200902040000 35210	02/04/2009 08:39:37 AM	BARNES PAULA J		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200901300000 31060	01/30/2009 02:31:35 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER, DAWN			
200901300000 31060	01/30/2009 02:31:35 PM	ALEXANDER DAWN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			